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BRESSLAUER Tobias present 284 AUT 23/6/2002 00841157

POPOV Emanuil present OLYMPIC BUL 16/4/2002 00840156

KITIN Radostin present 227 PLOVDIV BG BUL 1/8/2001 00840889

NIKOLOV Kaloyan present 373 SHUMEN BUL 17/1/2001 00840222

NIKOLOV Vichko present 94 VOLOV BUL 23/1/2000 00839686

SLAVCHEV Ivan present 155 VOLOV BUL 7/1/2002 00840179

GOJAK Antonio present 65 MK KARLOVAC CRO 26/7/2000 00831907

SMREKAR Leo present 21 MK RAPIR CRO 21/5/2000 00835971

LI Leo present 86 MK VMD CRO 15/3/2000 00835976

SPOLJAR Borna present 483 ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 4/4/2002 00842912

WILMONT JEINER Ruben present 257 DEN 16/6/2003 00842620

LANG Jacob Brandt present 12 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 16/6/2000 00834735

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer present 47 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 15/9/2000 00837879

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas present 31 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 15/5/2001 00837205

VALEUR Maxim present 18 HFK HELLERUP DEN 30/6/2000 00776997

ABRAHAMS Matthew present 45 ZFW FENCING CLUB GBR 10/2/2000 00833529

BALLOS Georgios present A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 16/1/2004 00843664

FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos present 215 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 7/12/2001 00840668

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias present 152 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 12/1/2001 00836291

KAMPANIARIS Georgios present 222 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 23/11/2002 00840666

MAVRIDIS Damianos present 56 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 28/6/2000 00834249

TERTIPIS Constantinos present 353 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 1/2/2003 00840669

TOURLOMOUSIS Ioannis present A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 28/6/2001 00843665

VERVERIS Aggelos present 230 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 29/4/2001 00838342

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminond present A.X.I.A. GRE 26/2/2003 00843662

KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioanni present A.X.I.A. GRE 9/8/2003 00843663

MANOLIKAS Giorgos present 229 A.X.I.A. GRE 4/12/2001 00840774

OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor present 387 A.X.I.A. GRE 17/5/2003 00840775

PAPADATOS Charalampos present 380 A.X.I.A. GRE 16/5/2002 00840807

GAVRILIDIS Savvas present 389 ATHLITIKI LESCHI XIF GRE 13/2/2001 00840722

KASTAMONITIS Spyridon Avgo present K.A.S. DAMOKLIS GRE 9/8/2006 00843763

SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios present 356 K.A.S. DAMOKLIS GRE 19/5/2001 00838458

PIKOULIS Vasileios present 109 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO GRE 13/1/2001 00838402

SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros present 224 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO GRE 30/7/2000 00838397

GEIGER Iasonas present 382 OMILOS XIFASKIAS GL GRE 5/6/2002 00840896

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantino present OMILOS XIFASKIAS GL GRE 24/4/2004 00843243

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris present 558 OXI FLORINAS GRE 13/2/2006 00842891

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris present 384 OXI FLORINAS GRE 6/1/2003 00836311

MPANTIKIS Aggelos present 378 OXI FLORINAS GRE 15/4/2000 00832260

PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Sp present 385 OXI FLORINAS GRE 25/12/2000 00838364

SACHINIDIS Dimitris present 381 OXI FLORINAS GRE 28/4/2005 00838269

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris present 376 OXI FLORINAS GRE 24/8/2001 00836312

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos present 50 PGS ATHENS GRE 15/4/2000 00839743

KAPELLOS Panagiotis present 146 PGS ATHENS GRE 9/3/2000 00839744

OIKONOMOU Aristotelis present 374 PGS ATHENS GRE 22/8/2002 00840947

SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITR present PGS ATHENS GRE 14/10/2003 00843695

VASILEIADIS Vasilis present 377 PGS ATHENS GRE 12/12/2001 00840948

KORENY Mihaly present 217 BUDAVAR HUN 14/7/2000 00835924
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CORNO Tommaso present 293 ITA 27/1/2001 00841973

GRISERI Francesco present 166 ITA 28/11/2000 00837263

LONGONI Ludovico present ITA 8/12/2000 00843667

PIZZINI Lorenzo present ITA 16/8/2001 00843666

TROIANI Matteo present 320 ITA 25/1/2002 00842099

ARCHILEI Tommaso present 129 MEX 19/8/2001 00841429

AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano present 37 MEX 30/11/2001 00842953

IONITA Luca present ACS BALESTRA ROU 28/7/2003 00843759

MOCANU Radu present ACS BALESTRA ROU 24/6/2002 00843758

ROSU Vlad present ACS BALESTRA ROU 15/7/2003 00843732

SURCEL Petru present ACS BALESTRA ROU 9/2/2003 00843733

CRISTIAN Razvan present 372 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 7/9/2001 00838396

IONICA Andrei present 30 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 13/2/2000 00840428

PIRVA Alexandru present 10 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 21/7/2001 00837937

ROSU Silviu present 3 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 16/3/2000 00836115

SIRB Alexandru present 38 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 19/4/2001 00837938

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin present 512 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 7/8/2000 00842982

CIOBANICA Andrei present 523 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 3/5/2000 00842981

PAVEL Gabriel present 506 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 16/4/2003 00842983

JOVANOVIC Aleksandar present 241 MK CRVENA ZVEZDA SRB 3/4/2000 00841012

KARAVIDIN Dina present 134 MK OMLADINAC SRB 9/6/2000 00837123

JANICIJEVIC Petar present 162 MK SILNI SRB 1/6/2000 00842566

CUK Veljko present 48 MK VOJVODINA SRB 26/1/2000 00840264

RUSKI Mateja present 556 MK VOJVODINA SRB 15/8/2002 00842914

AHLSTEDT Eimer present 171 GFK SWE 23/3/2000 00835576

WESTESSON Malte present 93 GFK SWE 8/3/2001 00838687

OZYALCIN Utku present 236 TUR 4/9/2002 00839237

CETINEL Baha Baykal present 454 ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 15/4/2002 00840635

EYUPOGLU Alp present 452 ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 29/1/2002 00840636

TUNCER Poyraz present 379 ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 12/5/2003 00840634

YALCIN Sarp present ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 16/2/2004 00843617

KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe present 550 BURSA FERDI TUR 8/3/2000 00838477

ADALI Ural Torygar present 154 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 25/1/2001 00838481

BAYHAN Taha Berk present 491 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 1/3/2000 00840960

GURCAN Nejat Baris present 232 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 24/8/2001 00840956

KAMAKGUL Asrin present 177 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 14/3/2001 00840457

KATIRCI Berkay present 90 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 6/3/2000 00838479

TORU Emir present 214 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 6/7/2001 00838483

YILDIZ Korel present ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 22/11/2000 00843616

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23/10/2016 00:19



Euro Cup Panorama 2016

EFC Cadet Circuit

Panorama - Thessaloniki

22, October 2016

Fencers (all, ordered by fencer number - 87 fencers)

page 1/2

name and first name pres number club nat. d.o.b. licence

ROSU Silviu present 3 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 16/3/2000 00836115

PIRVA Alexandru present 10 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 21/7/2001 00837937

LANG Jacob Brandt present 12 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 16/6/2000 00834735

VALEUR Maxim present 18 HFK HELLERUP DEN 30/6/2000 00776997

SMREKAR Leo present 21 MK RAPIR CRO 21/5/2000 00835971

IONICA Andrei present 30 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 13/2/2000 00840428

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas present 31 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 15/5/2001 00837205

AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano present 37 MEX 30/11/2001 00842953

SIRB Alexandru present 38 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 19/4/2001 00837938

ABRAHAMS Matthew present 45 ZFW FENCING CLUB GBR 10/2/2000 00833529

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer present 47 FKT KOBENHAVN DEN 15/9/2000 00837879

CUK Veljko present 48 MK VOJVODINA SRB 26/1/2000 00840264

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos present 50 PGS ATHENS GRE 15/4/2000 00839743

MAVRIDIS Damianos present 56 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 28/6/2000 00834249

GOJAK Antonio present 65 MK KARLOVAC CRO 26/7/2000 00831907

LI Leo present 86 MK VMD CRO 15/3/2000 00835976

KATIRCI Berkay present 90 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 6/3/2000 00838479

WESTESSON Malte present 93 GFK SWE 8/3/2001 00838687

NIKOLOV Vichko present 94 VOLOV BUL 23/1/2000 00839686

PIKOULIS Vasileios present 109 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO GRE 13/1/2001 00838402

ARCHILEI Tommaso present 129 MEX 19/8/2001 00841429

KARAVIDIN Dina present 134 MK OMLADINAC SRB 9/6/2000 00837123

KAPELLOS Panagiotis present 146 PGS ATHENS GRE 9/3/2000 00839744

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias present 152 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 12/1/2001 00836291

ADALI Ural Torygar present 154 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 25/1/2001 00838481

SLAVCHEV Ivan present 155 VOLOV BUL 7/1/2002 00840179

JANICIJEVIC Petar present 162 MK SILNI SRB 1/6/2000 00842566

GRISERI Francesco present 166 ITA 28/11/2000 00837263

AHLSTEDT Eimer present 171 GFK SWE 23/3/2000 00835576

KAMAKGUL Asrin present 177 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 14/3/2001 00840457

TORU Emir present 214 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 6/7/2001 00838483

FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos present 215 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 7/12/2001 00840668

KORENY Mihaly present 217 BUDAVAR HUN 14/7/2000 00835924

KAMPANIARIS Georgios present 222 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 23/11/2002 00840666

SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros present 224 ODYSSEAS HALANDRIO GRE 30/7/2000 00838397

KITIN Radostin present 227 PLOVDIV BG BUL 1/8/2001 00840889

MANOLIKAS Giorgos present 229 A.X.I.A. GRE 4/12/2001 00840774

VERVERIS Aggelos present 230 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 29/4/2001 00838342

GURCAN Nejat Baris present 232 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 24/8/2001 00840956

OZYALCIN Utku present 236 TUR 4/9/2002 00839237

JOVANOVIC Aleksandar present 241 MK CRVENA ZVEZDA SRB 3/4/2000 00841012

WILMONT JEINER Ruben present 257 DEN 16/6/2003 00842620

BRESSLAUER Tobias present 284 AUT 23/6/2002 00841157

CORNO Tommaso present 293 ITA 27/1/2001 00841973

TROIANI Matteo present 320 ITA 25/1/2002 00842099

TERTIPIS Constantinos present 353 A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 1/2/2003 00840669

SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios present 356 K.A.S. DAMOKLIS GRE 19/5/2001 00838458

CRISTIAN Razvan present 372 CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 7/9/2001 00838396
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NIKOLOV Kaloyan present 373 SHUMEN BUL 17/1/2001 00840222

OIKONOMOU Aristotelis present 374 PGS ATHENS GRE 22/8/2002 00840947

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris present 376 OXI FLORINAS GRE 24/8/2001 00836312

VASILEIADIS Vasilis present 377 PGS ATHENS GRE 12/12/2001 00840948

MPANTIKIS Aggelos present 378 OXI FLORINAS GRE 15/4/2000 00832260

TUNCER Poyraz present 379 ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 12/5/2003 00840634

PAPADATOS Charalampos present 380 A.X.I.A. GRE 16/5/2002 00840807

SACHINIDIS Dimitris present 381 OXI FLORINAS GRE 28/4/2005 00838269

GEIGER Iasonas present 382 OMILOS XIFASKIAS GL GRE 5/6/2002 00840896

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris present 384 OXI FLORINAS GRE 6/1/2003 00836311

PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Sp present 385 OXI FLORINAS GRE 25/12/2000 00838364

OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor present 387 A.X.I.A. GRE 17/5/2003 00840775

GAVRILIDIS Savvas present 389 ATHLITIKI LESCHI XIF GRE 13/2/2001 00840722

EYUPOGLU Alp present 452 ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 29/1/2002 00840636

CETINEL Baha Baykal present 454 ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 15/4/2002 00840635

SPOLJAR Borna present 483 ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA CRO 4/4/2002 00842912

BAYHAN Taha Berk present 491 ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 1/3/2000 00840960

PAVEL Gabriel present 506 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 16/4/2003 00842983

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin present 512 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 7/8/2000 00842982

CIOBANICA Andrei present 523 CSTA BUCURESTI ROU 3/5/2000 00842981

KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe present 550 BURSA FERDI TUR 8/3/2000 00838477

RUSKI Mateja present 556 MK VOJVODINA SRB 15/8/2002 00842914

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris present 558 OXI FLORINAS GRE 13/2/2006 00842891

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminond present A.X.I.A. GRE 26/2/2003 00843662

BALLOS Georgios present A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 16/1/2004 00843664

IONITA Luca present ACS BALESTRA ROU 28/7/2003 00843759

KASTAMONITIS Spyridon Avgo present K.A.S. DAMOKLIS GRE 9/8/2006 00843763

KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioanni present A.X.I.A. GRE 9/8/2003 00843663

LONGONI Ludovico present ITA 8/12/2000 00843667

MOCANU Radu present ACS BALESTRA ROU 24/6/2002 00843758

PIZZINI Lorenzo present ITA 16/8/2001 00843666

POPOV Emanuil present OLYMPIC BUL 16/4/2002 00840156

ROSU Vlad present ACS BALESTRA ROU 15/7/2003 00843732

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantino present OMILOS XIFASKIAS GL GRE 24/4/2004 00843243

SURCEL Petru present ACS BALESTRA ROU 9/2/2003 00843733

SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITR present PGS ATHENS GRE 14/10/2003 00843695

TOURLOMOUSIS Ioannis present A.O.X. EGALEO GRE 28/6/2001 00843665

YALCIN Sarp present ALTINYURT S.K. TUR 16/2/2004 00843617

YILDIZ Korel present ISTANBUL FERDI TUR 22/11/2000 00843616
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page 1/1

87 fencers

1 poules: round

87 fencers

13 poules (9 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

70 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 70 fencers

Tableau principal

4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    9:30    piste No  1

Referee: ABRAHAMS Paul GBR, ILIADIS Iordanis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

OIKONOMOU Aristotelis GRE  2  V  3  3  4  2 0.167 -9 19 6

ROSU Silviu ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1

YALCIN Sarp TUR  3  0  2  1  1  2 0.000 -21 9 7

MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE  V  3  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 27 2

SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL  V  0  V  V  3  3 0.500 -2 21 5

JANICIJEVIC Petar SRB  V  1  V  1  V  V 0.667 2 22 3

LONGONI Ludovico ITA  V  1  V  3  V  2 0.500 -1 21 4

Poule No 2    9:30    piste No  2

Referee: BARIS Guler TUR, SOTIRAS Sotiris GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

PAPADATOS Charalampos GRE  2  V  V  4  3  1 0.333 -4 20 5

SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE  V  V  2  0  4  1 0.333 -5 17 6

KASTAMONITIS Spyridon Avgoustinos GRE  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -29 1 7

ADALI Ural Torygar TUR  3  V  V  V  3  0 0.500 0 21 4

POPOV Emanuil BUL  V  V  V  4  2  3 0.500 5 24 3

GRISERI Francesco ITA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 29 2

PIRVA Alexandru ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

Poule No 3    9:30    piste No  3

Referee: GHEORGHE Marius ROU, MATSATSINIS Aristeidis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

VASILEIADIS Vasilis GRE  V  2  2  2  3  4 0.167 -9 18 6

TOURLOMOUSIS Ioannis GRE  2  0  0  0  1  1 0.000 -26 4 7

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 12 25 2

AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE  V  V  2  3  V  4 0.500 5 24 4

LANG Jacob Brandt DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

ROSU Vlad ROU  V  V  1  2  0  3 0.333 -8 16 5

TUNCER Poyraz TUR  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.667 1 23 3

Poule No 4    9:30    piste No  4

Referee: ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE, PREDESCU Mihai ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

BALLOS Georgios GRE  2  V  1  V  0  2 0.333 -7 15 5

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE  V  3  2 V4 V  3 0.500 3 22 3

KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE  1  V  1  3  2  0 0.167 -15 12 7

VALEUR Maxim DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

MOCANU Radu ROU  1  1 V4  4  V  0 0.333 -10 15 6

KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR  V  1  V  1  3  2 0.333 -5 17 4

SPOLJAR Borna CRO  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 16 28 2
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Poule No 5    9:30    piste No  5

Referee: FATIH Gunes TUR, DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE  V  V  0  4  0  4 0.333 -6 18 6

SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULOS Ko GRE  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -30 0 7

SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE  4  V  1  V  V  1 0.500 1 21 3

SMREKAR Leo CRO  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 22 29 2

TORU Emir TUR  V  V  4  0  4  3 0.333 -3 21 5

SURCEL Petru ROU  V  V  1  1  V  3 0.500 1 20 4

KARAVIDIN Dina SRB  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1

Poule No 6    9:30    piste No  6

Referee: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE  4  4  1  V  2  X 0.200 -6 16 5

FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE  V  V  1  V  3  X 0.600 0 19 3

GEIGER Iasonas GRE  V  4  2  V  0  X 0.400 -7 16 4

ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX  V  V  V  2  V  X 0.800 10 22 1

YILDIZ Korel TUR  2  1  4  V  4  X 0.200 -6 16 5

NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL  V  V  V  3  V  X 0.800 9 23 2

IONICA Andrei ROU  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7

Poule No 7    9:30    piste No  7

Referee: POPOV Vasil BUL

V/M ind. HS rank

PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE  V  4  2  V  4 0.400 -3 20 4

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE  4  2  V  V  1 0.400 -3 17 5

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

KORENY Mihaly HUN  V  2  0  V  V 0.600 2 17 2

KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR  4  3  1  2  3 0.000 -12 13 6

CRISTIAN Razvan ROU  V  V  0  1  V 0.600 -2 16 3

Poule No 8    9:30    piste No  8

Referee: PAPAGEORGIOU Christos GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyridon GRE V4 0  1  3  1  1 0.167 -19 10 6

BAYHAN Taha Berk TUR  4  3  2  4  3  2 0.000 -11 18 7

AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano MEX  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 12 27 2

KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE  V  V  3  V  3  0 0.500 0 21 4

IONITA Luca ROU  V  V  0  3  1  1 0.333 -12 15 5

TROIANI Matteo ITA  V  V  4  V  V  0 0.667 6 24 3

NIKOLOV Vichko BUL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1

Poule No 9    9:30    piste No  9

Referee: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor GRE  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -22 3 6

SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE  V  2  1  1  2 0.200 -9 11 5

CORNO Tommaso ITA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

WESTESSON Malte SWE  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 11 23 2

SIRB Alexandru ROU  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 2 17 4

CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR  V  V  4  0  V 0.600 5 19 3
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Poule No 10    11:00    piste No  1

Referee: DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE, FATIH Gunes TUR

V/M ind. HS rank

GAVRILIDIS Savvas GRE  2  4  0  0  1 0.000 -18 7 6

VERVERIS Aggelos GRE  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 9 20 2

KITIN Radostin BUL  V  0  0  0  4 0.200 -15 9 5

KATIRCI Berkay TUR  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 10 22 3

ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1

RUSKI Mateja SRB  V  0  V  2  0 0.400 -8 12 4

Poule No 11    11:00    piste No  2

Referee: TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE, PAPAGEORGIOU Christos GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas GRE  1  2  3  0  3  0 0.000 -21 9 7

CIOBANICA Andrei ROU  V  V  V  1  1  0 0.500 -3 17 4

BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT  V  2  1  3  2  0 0.167 -14 13 6

MANOLIKAS Giorgos GRE  V  2  V  4  1  2 0.333 -5 19 5

EYUPOGLU Alp TUR  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 9 27 3

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 14 27 2

LI Leo CRO  V  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 20 28 1

Poule No 12    11:00    piste No  3

Referee: ILIADIS Iordanis GRE, SOTIRAS Sotiris GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis GRE  A  A  A  A  A  A aband 7

PAVEL Gabriel ROU  X  4  2  0  V  3 0.200 -5 14 5

GURCAN Nejat Baris TUR  X  V  1  0  V  0 0.400 -9 11 4

MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE  X  V  V  1  V  1 0.600 0 17 3

CUK Veljko SRB  X  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1

WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN  X  0  1  4  3  2 0.000 -14 10 6

PIZZINI Lorenzo ITA  X V4 V  V  0 V4 0.800 7 18 2

Poule No 13    11:00    piste No  4

Referee: HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios GRE, MATSATSINIS Aristeidis GRE

V/M ind. HS rank

GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE  1  3  1  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 3 20 3

OZYALCIN Utku TUR  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 4 20 2

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU  V  3  V  4  1 0.400 0 18 4

JOVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB  V  3  0  V  1 0.400 -5 14 5

GOJAK Antonio CRO  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
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Euro Cup Panorama 2016

EFC Cadet Circuit

Panorama - Thessaloniki
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 87 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 1.000 25 30 qualifier

2 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL 1.000 24 30 qualifier

3 ROSU Silviu ROU 1.000 23 30 qualifier

4 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 1.000 22 25 qualifier

5 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 1.000 21 30 qualifier

6 CUK Veljko SRB 1.000 21 25 qualifier

7 LI Leo CRO 1.000 20 28 qualifier

8 VALEUR Maxim DEN 1.000 18 30 qualifier

9 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 1.000 18 25 qualifier

10 GOJAK Antonio CRO 1.000 17 25 qualifier

11 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 1.000 15 30 qualifier

12 CORNO Tommaso ITA 1.000 13 25 qualifier

13 SMREKAR Leo CRO 0.833 22 29 qualifier

14 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 0.833 16 28 qualifier

15 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 0.833 14 27 qualifier

16 GRISERI Francesco ITA 0.833 12 29 qualifier

17 AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano MEX 0.833 12 27 qualifier

18 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE 0.833 12 25 qualifier

19 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX 0.800 10 22 qualifier

20 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 0.800 9 23 qualifier

21 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE 0.800 9 20 qualifier

22 PIZZINI Lorenzo ITA 0.800 7 18 qualifier

23 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 0.667 9 27 qualifier

24 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE 0.667 8 27 qualifier

25 TROIANI Matteo ITA 0.667 6 24 qualifier

26 JANICIJEVIC Petar SRB 0.667 2 22 qualifier

27 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 0.667 1 23 qualifier

28 WESTESSON Malte SWE 0.600 11 23 qualifier

29 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 0.600 10 22 qualifier

30 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 0.600 5 19 qualifier

31 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 0.600 4 20 qualifier

32 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE 0.600 3 20 qualifier

33 KORENY Mihaly HUN 0.600 2 17 qualifier

33 SIRB Alexandru ROU 0.600 2 17 qualifier

35 FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE 0.600 0 19 qualifier

36 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 0.600 0 17 qualifier

37 CRISTIAN Razvan ROU 0.600 -2 16 qualifier

38 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 0.500 5 24 qualifier

38 POPOV Emanuil BUL 0.500 5 24 qualifier

40 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE 0.500 3 22 qualifier

41 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 0.500 1 21 qualifier

42 SURCEL Petru ROU 0.500 1 20 qualifier

43 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR 0.500 0 21 qualifier

43 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE 0.500 0 21 qualifier

45 LONGONI Ludovico ITA 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

46 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

47 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 0.500 -3 17 qualifier

48 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 0.400 0 18 qualifier
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EFC Cadet Circuit Panorama 2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 87 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

49 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE 0.400 -3 20 qualifier

50 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

51 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB 0.400 -5 14 qualifier

52 GEIGER Iasonas GRE 0.400 -7 16 qualifier

53 RUSKI Mateja SRB 0.400 -8 12 qualifier

54 GURCAN Nejat Baris TUR 0.400 -9 11 qualifier

55 TORU Emir TUR 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

56 PAPADATOS Charalampos GRE 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

57 MANOLIKAS Giorgos GRE 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

58 KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR 0.333 -5 17 qualifier

58 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE 0.333 -5 17 qualifier

60 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 0.333 -6 18 qualifier

61 BALLOS Georgios GRE 0.333 -7 15 qualifier

62 ROSU Vlad ROU 0.333 -8 16 qualifier

63 MOCANU Radu ROU 0.333 -10 15 qualifier

64 IONITA Luca ROU 0.333 -12 15 qualifier

65 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 0.200 -5 14 qualifier

66 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantino GRE 0.200 -6 16 qualifier

66 YILDIZ Korel TUR 0.200 -6 16 qualifier

68 SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE 0.200 -9 11 qualifier

69 KITIN Radostin BUL 0.200 -15 9 qualifier

70 OIKONOMOU Aristotelis GRE 0.167 -9 19 qualifier

71 VASILEIADIS Vasilis GRE 0.167 -9 18 eliminated

72 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

73 KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE 0.167 -15 12 eliminated

74 PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Sp GRE 0.167 -19 10 eliminated

75 BAYHAN Taha Berk TUR 0.000 -11 18 eliminated

76 KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR 0.000 -12 13 eliminated

77 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN 0.000 -14 10 eliminated

78 GAVRILIDIS Savvas GRE 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

79 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE 0.000 -19 6 eliminated

80 APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminond GRE 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

80 YALCIN Sarp TUR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

82 OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor GRE 0.000 -22 3 eliminated

83 TOURLOMOUSIS Ioannis GRE 0.000 -26 4 eliminated

84 KASTAMONITIS Spyridon Avgo GRE 0.000 -29 1 eliminated

85 SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITR GRE 0.000 -30 0 eliminated

86 IONICA Andrei ROU aband abandonment

86 KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioanni GRE aband abandonment
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EFC Cadet Circuit Panorama 2016 page 1/4

1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

Tableau de 128

128 --------- ---

65 PAVEL Gabriel ROU

64 IONITA Luca ROU    15/6

33 SIRB Alexandru ROU

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE

17 AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano MEX

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU

49 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 GRISERI Francesco ITA

9 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 PAPADATOS Charalampos GRE

41 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE

25 TROIANI Matteo ITA

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE

57 MANOLIKAS Giorgos GRE

72 --------- ---

121 --------- ---

8 VALEUR Maxim DEN

LANG Jacob Brandt

Tableau de 64

PAVEL Gabriel
   15/5

SIRB Alexandru

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos
   15/13

AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin
   15/4

PIKOULIS Vasileios

GRISERI Francesco
   15/11

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

PAPADATOS Charalampos
   15/2

SACHINIDIS Dimitris

MPANTIKIS Aggelos
   15/6

TROIANI Matteo

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris
   15/8

MANOLIKAS Giorgos

VALEUR Maxim
   15/8

LANG Jacob Brandt

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano

GRISERI Francesco

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

MPANTIKIS Aggelos

TROIANI Matteo

VALEUR Maxim
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5 PIRVA Alexandru ROU

Tableau de 128

124 --------- ---

69 KITIN Radostin BUL

60 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE    15/8

37 CRISTIAN Razvan ROU

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 WESTESSON Malte SWE

21 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE

53 RUSKI Mateja SRB

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 CORNO Tommaso ITA

13 SMREKAR Leo CRO

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 GEIGER Iasonas GRE

45 LONGONI Ludovico ITA

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL

29 KATIRCI Berkay TUR

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE

61 BALLOS Georgios GRE

68 SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE    15/7

125 --------- ---

4 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR

PIRVA Alexandru

Tableau de 64

TERTIPIS Constantinos
   15/6

CRISTIAN Razvan

WESTESSON Malte
   15/5

VERVERIS Aggelos

KAMPANIARIS Georgios
   15/10

RUSKI Mateja

CORNO Tommaso
   15/6

SMREKAR Leo

GEIGER Iasonas
   15/3

LONGONI Ludovico

NIKOLOV Kaloyan
   15/10

KATIRCI Berkay

MAVRIDIS Damianos
   15/4

SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros

ABRAHAMS Matthew
   15/7

PIRVA Alexandru

WESTESSON Malte

KAMPANIARIS Georgios

CORNO Tommaso

SMREKAR Leo

NIKOLOV Kaloyan

KATIRCI Berkay

ABRAHAMS Matthew
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3 ROSU Silviu ROU

Tableau de 128

126 --------- ---

67 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE

62 ROSU Vlad ROU    15/3

35 FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR

19 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL

51 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 SPOLJAR Borna CRO

11 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 GURCAN Nejat Baris TUR

43 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 PIZZINI Lorenzo ITA

27 TUNCER Poyraz TUR

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE

59 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE

70 OIKONOMOU Aristotelis GRE    15/14

123 --------- ---

6 CUK Veljko SRB

ROSU Silviu

Tableau de 64

ROSU Vlad
   15/4

FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos

CETINEL Baha Baykal
   15/12

ARCHILEI Tommaso

SLAVCHEV Ivan
   15/9

JOVANOVIC Aleksandar

SPOLJAR Borna
   15/8

KARAVIDIN Dina

GURCAN Nejat Baris
   15/7

ADALI Ural Torygar

PIZZINI Lorenzo
   15/8

TUNCER Poyraz

AHLSTEDT Eimer
   15/4

OIKONOMOU Aristotelis

CUK Veljko
   15/3

ROSU Silviu

FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos

ARCHILEI Tommaso

SPOLJAR Borna

KARAVIDIN Dina

ADALI Ural Torygar

AHLSTEDT Eimer

CUK Veljko
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7 LI Leo CRO

Tableau de 128

122 --------- ---

71 --------- ---

58 KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR

39 POPOV Emanuil BUL

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 JANICIJEVIC Petar SRB

23 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 SURCEL Petru ROU

55 TORU Emir TUR

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 GOJAK Antonio CRO

15 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE

47 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE

31 OZYALCIN Utku TUR

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 KORENY Mihaly HUN

63 MOCANU Radu ROU

66 YILDIZ Korel TUR    15/2

127 --------- ---

2 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL

LI Leo

Tableau de 64

KAMAKGUL Asrin
   15/7

POPOV Emanuil

JANICIJEVIC Petar
   15/6

EYUPOGLU Alp

SURCEL Petru
   15/8

TORU Emir

GOJAK Antonio
   15/5

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
   15/4

CIOBANICA Andrei

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
   15/6

OZYALCIN Utku

KORENY Mihaly
   15/5

YILDIZ Korel

NIKOLOV Vichko
   15/3

LI Leo

JANICIJEVIC Petar

EYUPOGLU Alp

GOJAK Antonio

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias

KORENY Mihaly

NIKOLOV Vichko
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1 LANG Jacob Brandt DE

Tableau de 32

32 FATOUROS Dimitrios Styliano GR    15/5

17 AZUELA HERNANDEZ Maria ME

16 GRISERI Francesco ITA    15/14

9 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jo DE

24 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GR    15/6

25 TROIANI Matteo ITA

8 VALEUR Maxim DE    15/4

5 PIRVA Alexandru RO

28 WESTESSON Malte SW    15/13

21 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GR

12 CORNO Tommaso ITA    15/5

13 SMREKAR Leo CR

20 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BU    15/8

29 KATIRCI Berkay TU

4 ABRAHAMS Matthew GB    15/10

3 ROSU Silviu RO

30 FOUNTOULAKIS Constantino GR    15/2

19 ARCHILEI Tommaso ME

14 SPOLJAR Borna CR    15/6

11 KARAVIDIN Dina SR

22 ADALI Ural Torygar TU    15/10

27 AHLSTEDT Eimer SW

6 CUK Veljko SR    15/5

7 LI Leo CR

26 JANICIJEVIC Petar SR    15/11

23 EYUPOGLU Alp TU

10 GOJAK Antonio CR    15/6

15 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DE

18 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GR    15/8

31 KORENY Mihaly HU

2 NIKOLOV Vichko BU    15/12

LANG Jacob Brandt

Tableau de 16

GRISERI Francesco
   15/12

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jo

VALEUR Maxim
   15/11

PIRVA Alexandru

CORNO Tommaso
   15/8

SMREKAR Leo

ABRAHAMS Matthew
   15/9

ROSU Silviu

ARCHILEI Tommaso
   15/3

KARAVIDIN Dina

CUK Veljko
   15/6

JANICIJEVIC Petar

GOJAK Antonio
   15/14

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

KORENY Mihaly
   15/12

LANG Jacob Brandt

Tableau de 8

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jo

   15/10

PIRVA Alexandru

ABRAHAMS Matthew

   15/4

ROSU Silviu

CUK Veljko

   15/8

JANICIJEVIC Petar

RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer

   15/6

LANG Jacob Brandt

ABRAHAMS Matthew

CUK Veljko

JANICIJEVIC Petar



Euro Cup Panorama 2016

EFC Cadet Circuit

Panorama - Thessaloniki

22, October 2016

page 1/1

1 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano MEX    15/10

9 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE

8 TROIANI Matteo ITA    15/6

5 WESTESSON Malte SWE

12 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE    15/7

13 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL

4 KATIRCI Berkay TUR    15/10

3 FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE

14 SPOLJAR Borna CRO    15/8

11 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR

6 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE    15/4

7 LI Leo CRO

10 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR    15/9

15 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE

2 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL    15/3

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos

TROIANI Matteo

WESTESSON Malte

KATIRCI Berkay

SPOLJAR Borna

AHLSTEDT Eimer

LI Leo

NIKOLOV Vichko



Euro Cup Panorama 2016

EFC Cadet Circuit

Panorama - Thessaloniki

22, October 2016

page 1/1

1 VALEUR Maxim DEN

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE    15/4

9 LI Leo CRO

8 KORENY Mihaly HUN    15/5

5 SMREKAR Leo CRO

12 TROIANI Matteo ITA    15/7

13 WESTESSON Malte SWE

4 CORNO Tommaso ITA    15/12

3 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB

14 KATIRCI Berkay TUR    15/5

11 SPOLJAR Borna CRO

6 GRISERI Francesco ITA    15/5

7 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX

10 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL    15/8

15 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE

2 GOJAK Antonio CRO    15/6

AHLSTEDT Eimer

Tableaux E-F de 8

LI Leo
   15/6

SMREKAR Leo

CORNO Tommaso
   15/5

KARAVIDIN Dina

GRISERI Francesco
   15/9

ARCHILEI Tommaso

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos
   15/6

LI Leo

SMREKAR Leo

GRISERI Francesco

FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos



Euro Cup Panorama 2016

EFC Cadet Circuit

Panorama - Thessaloniki

22, October 2016

page 1/1

1 ROSU Silviu ROU

Tableau G

8 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE    15/9

5 LI Leo CRO

4 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN    15/11

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN

6 SMREKAR Leo CRO    15/6

7 GRISERI Francesco ITA

2 PIRVA Alexandru ROU    15/9

ROSU Silviu

LI Leo

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

GRISERI Francesco



Euro Cup Panorama 2016

EFC Cadet Circuit

Panorama - Thessaloniki

22, October 2016

page 1/1

1 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN

Tableau final de 8

8 GRISERI Francesco ITA    15/12

5 ROSU Silviu ROU

4 JANICIJEVIC Petar SRB    15/10

3 CUK Veljko SRB

6 LI Leo CRO    15/8

7 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jon DEN

2 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR    13/11

GRISERI Francesco

Semi-finals

JANICIJEVIC Petar
   15/8

CUK Veljko

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jon
   15/7

GRISERI Francesco

Final

CUK Veljko

   15/10

CUK Veljko



Euro Cup Panorama 2016

EFC Cadet Circuit

Panorama - Thessaloniki

22, October 2016

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 87 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name country date of birth

1 CUK Veljko SRB 26/1/2000

2 GRISERI Francesco ITA 28/11/2000

3 JANICIJEVIC Petar SRB 1/6/2000

3 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 15/5/2001

5 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 16/6/2000

6 ROSU Silviu ROU 16/3/2000

7 ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR 10/2/2000

8 LI Leo CRO 15/3/2000

9 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 21/7/2001

10 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21/5/2000

11 RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 15/9/2000

12 FATOUROS Dimitrios Stylianos GRE 15/4/2000

13 KARAVIDIN Dina SRB 9/6/2000

14 CORNO Tommaso ITA 27/1/2001

15 ARCHILEI Tommaso MEX 19/8/2001

16 AHLSTEDT Eimer SWE 23/3/2000

17 NIKOLOV Vichko BUL 23/1/2000

18 VALEUR Maxim DEN 30/6/2000

19 GOJAK Antonio CRO 26/7/2000

20 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 4/4/2002

21 TROIANI Matteo ITA 25/1/2002

22 WESTESSON Malte SWE 8/3/2001

23 KATIRCI Berkay TUR 6/3/2000

24 KORENY Mihaly HUN 14/7/2000

25 AZUELA HERNANDEZ Mariano MEX 30/11/2001

26 GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias GRE 12/1/2001

27 NIKOLOV Kaloyan BUL 17/1/2001

28 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 29/1/2002

29 MPANTIKIS Aggelos GRE 15/4/2000

30 FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos GRE 7/12/2001

31 ADALI Ural Torygar TUR 25/1/2001

31 KAMPANIARIS Georgios GRE 23/11/2002

33 VERVERIS Aggelos GRE 29/4/2001

34 PIZZINI Lorenzo ITA 16/8/2001

35 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 12/5/2003

36 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 15/4/2002

37 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 4/9/2002

38 SIRB Alexandru ROU 19/4/2001

39 MAVRIDIS Damianos GRE 28/6/2000

40 CRISTIAN Razvan ROU 7/9/2001

41 POPOV Emanuil BUL 16/4/2002

42 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris GRE 24/8/2001

43 SACHINIDIS Dimitris GRE 28/4/2005

44 SURCEL Petru ROU 9/2/2003

45 LONGONI Ludovico ITA 8/12/2000

46 SLAVCHEV Ivan BUL 7/1/2002

47 CIOBANICA Andrei ROU 3/5/2000

48 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 7/8/2000
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 87 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name country date of birth

49 PIKOULIS Vasileios GRE 13/1/2001

50 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris GRE 6/1/2003

51 JOVANOVIC Aleksandar SRB 3/4/2000

52 GEIGER Iasonas GRE 5/6/2002

53 RUSKI Mateja SRB 15/8/2002

54 GURCAN Nejat Baris TUR 24/8/2001

55 TORU Emir TUR 6/7/2001

56 PAPADATOS Charalampos GRE 16/5/2002

57 MANOLIKAS Giorgos GRE 4/12/2001

58 KAMAKGUL Asrin TUR 14/3/2001

59 TERTIPIS Constantinos GRE 1/2/2003

60 ROSU Vlad ROU 15/7/2003

61 PAVEL Gabriel ROU 16/4/2003

62 YILDIZ Korel TUR 22/11/2000

63 SKALIORAS Konstantinos Petros GRE 30/7/2000

64 OIKONOMOU Aristotelis GRE 22/8/2002

65 SAVAGLIO Mario Alexios GRE 19/5/2001

66 BALLOS Georgios GRE 16/1/2004

67 MOCANU Radu ROU 24/6/2002

68 IONITA Luca ROU 28/7/2003

69 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos GRE 24/4/2004

70 KITIN Radostin BUL 1/8/2001

71 VASILEIADIS Vasilis GRE 12/12/2001

72 BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT 23/6/2002

73 KAPELLOS Panagiotis GRE 9/3/2000

74 PAPANTONIOU Themistoklis Spyridon GRE 25/12/2000

75 BAYHAN Taha Berk TUR 1/3/2000

76 KARAMANOGLU Berkay Efe TUR 8/3/2000

77 WILMONT JEINER Ruben DEN 16/6/2003

78 GAVRILIDIS Savvas GRE 13/2/2001

79 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris GRE 13/2/2006

80 APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas GRE 26/2/2003

80 YALCIN Sarp TUR 16/2/2004

82 OIKONOMOU Thomas Nikanor GRE 17/5/2003

83 TOURLOMOUSIS Ioannis GRE 28/6/2001

84 KASTAMONITIS Spyridon Avgoustinos GRE 9/8/2006

85 SVOLOPOULOS PAPADIMITROPOULOS K GRE 14/10/2003

86 IONICA Andrei ROU 13/2/2000

86 KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis GRE 9/8/2003
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Euro Cup Panorama 2016

EFC Cadet Circuit

Panorama - Thessaloniki

22, October 2016

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

ABRAHAMS Paul GBR 1 8 1

BARIS Guler TUR 1 9 0

DOUDOS Dimitrios GRE 2 9 0

DUMITROV Veselko SRB 0 4 0

FATIH Gunes TUR 2 7 0

GHEORGHE Marius ROU 1 7 0

HATZOPOULOS Eleftherios B GRE 2 7 0

ILIADIS Dimitrios GRE 1 5 1

ILIADIS Iordanis GRE 2 7 1

MATSATSINIS Aristeidis GRE 2 5 0

PAPAGEORGIOU Christos GRE 2 4 0

POPOV Vasil BUL 1 7 0

PREDESCU Mihai ROU 1 4 0

SOTIRAS Sotiris GRE 2 2 1

TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis GRE 2 8 1
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